S01 Sliding Patch Panel - ST, FC - S01STM24
The Optronics sliding tray optical fbre patch system in its basic form is supplied with the panels unloaded ready
for you to install the adapter of your choice.
or supplied with pre-terminated cable to meet your project needs.
ST Singlemode
S01
(24 port)(24 port)
With
S01STS04 4 adapters
S01STS08 8 adapters
S01STS12 12 adapters
S01STS16 16 adapters
S01STS24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. STUZR02
FC Multimode
S01
(24 port)(24 port)
With
S01STM04 4 adapters
S01STM08 8 adapters
S01STM12 12 adapters
S01STM16 16 adapters
S01STM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUPHBR-D
ST Multimode
S01
(24 port)(24 port)
With
S01STM04 4 adapters
S01STM08 8 adapters
S01STM12 12 adapters
S01STM16 16 adapters
S01STM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. STUPHBR
Specifcation:
Dimensions Width: 19” - 483mm, Depth: 8” - 200mm, Height: 1u - 44mm, Weight: 2.6kg Fully loaded,
Cable entry 4 x 10mm gland holes 2 x 20mm gland holes Colour: Black (Also available in Grey RAL7035)
FibreFab Limited
Davy Avenue, Knowlhill, Milton Keynes MK5 8BN
See Accessories for further cable
management and blanking options
FC Singlemode
S01
(24 port)(24 port)
With
S01FCS04 4 adapters
S01FCS08 8 adapters
S01FCS12 12 adapters
S01FCS16 16 adapters
S01FCS24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUZR02-D
FC-APC Singlemode
S01
(24 port)(24 port)
With
S01FCA04 4 adapters
S01FCA08 8 adapters
S01FCA12 12 adapters
S01FCA16 16 adapters
S01FCA24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCAPCUZR02-D
Easy panel identifcation labelling
Cable entry 4 x 10mm gland holes
2 x 20mm gland holes
24
Port
The panel can also be pre-loaded complete with the required adapter and simple splice management kit,